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4.3.2 s lundngns

4.3.2.1 A&
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NUIYD e / EL  wungng
fla flanuvang fadl
LAURANRUIY
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LaURANEAU
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Y99aa10uN W (English Language)

FIIPUUUTINTLNTING WY 4 Vinwe
AV NLUNNYLLTIYINT
AV NLUNNWLLTUTN

IV WUUNNYEmALUlaELiaN15daas

ATYDINGANONITHDAT
ATYIDINGATIRIVITN

AWINgELiAUTTAIARNIE

FEAUALTIOULAIYIDINuAUNTEU CEFR = B1

FEAUANTIOULAIYIDINAEA1UNTBY CEFR = B2

4.3.2.2 5783% ez T MUAYRINANgNT

1) A¥1U9AU 6 WU28nA

Ae9AN®s18AVTIAY 6 Meha AUl

FIUIUNRUIYAR

(Uss81E-UFUR-Anwienwe)

dw.200  NWIBINGUAIMTUNITEDANIIENINNTRILSIIY 1 3 (3-0-6)

EL 200  English for Intercultural Communication 1

aw.300  NIWIBINQEEINTUNITADANTIENINNTUUSITY 2 3 (3-0-6)

EL 300  English for Intercultural Communication 2



2) Awuden 12 wqenn

Henfinwdn 4 i 59w 12 mhefinanein deielud

(1) bifusmseinlundngasindnuiill mnadnwmnly mneguyissuasiinuens
doans

(2) FUsIMTEIN EL 2xx Wag EL 3xx Amualilundngasindnuily mneguansuas
finvzuiseuian viennaiianizremdngninuzdudsin tnglitudimeiuldlihu 2
516391 usgifumhefnlfifissniufen dnfnwasdeafinuislundngasivionuioiviin
awdanguiiionsdeasiiinInmaunulrinsunalassairsswaumefnsnvemdngnsi

AMAUFINARINUAL)

medvudenluvdngasiviinnrundnguiiensiea nidsinin

NguIYIN1E18N (Strands of English Courses)

(1) FW1N1BINUTIIVINTG (Academic English)
dw.203  NIWIBINGEAINTUNITHIENADY 3(3-0-6)
EL 203  English for Test Preparation
d9. 206 YINWENITANANTAIYIDINGHINVING 3(3-0-6)
EL 206  Productive English Skills for Academic Study
aw. 217  msilalarnITnanulvIng 3(3-0-6)
EL 217  Speaking and Listening for Academic Purposes
d9.295  AIWISINGITIVINITUALYINYENISANET 1 3(3-0-6)
EL 295  Academic English and Study Skills 1
dw.395  NIWIBINGITIVINITHALYINBENITANY 2 3(3-0-6)

EL 395  Academic English and Study Skills 2

(2) 11D INaUEIED1IN (Career English)
d9.201  AwengudmIugIhanislu 3 (3-0-6)
EL 201  English for Airline Business
d9.202  A1W99NaudEInTuNISInu 3(3-0-6)
EL 202  English for Work
aw. 204  YinwensuLaUD 3(3-0-6)
EL 204  Presentation Skills
aw.205  nwdengudmsugsnoeeulal 3 (3-0-6)

EL 205  English for Online Business

10



dy. 212
EL 212
d4. 226
EL 226

ANy EdImsUNTaTAIU
English for Job Applications
MBI udmIugIRasEaulan

English for Global Business

(3) AN WITINENFUUYWAEATUAZHIANAENS

(English for Social Sciences and Humanities)

dy. 207
EL 207
du. 221
EL 221
dy. 231
EL 231
dy. 241
EL 241
dy. 256
EL 256
du. 271
EL 271
dy. 281
EL 281
du. 321
EL 321
dy. 331
EL 331
dy. 341
EL 341

Awangurude T

English through Entertainment Media
ANY1DINQ TN 1

Communicative Business English 1
AMdangudmIusgenans 1

English for Political Science 1

AN UANTULATYFANERNT 1

English for Economics 1
BN AN UAIANALATIZIA
English for Social Administration
AwSangudmun1TAoasInaTY
English for Mass Communication
AWIBING YU U IANING ALY e TN
English for Sociology and Anthropology
AYDINGUYITIA 2

Communicative Business English 2
AWINgudmTUSFeNans 2

Ensglish for Political Science 2
ABINGUENTULATYFAERNT 2

English for Economics 2

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

(3-0-06)

(3-0-6)

11



(4) FynwdangunguInedtans (English for Sciences)
a9.211  awdengudmsuIngimansaunin 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 211  English for Health Science 1
49,296  NMWIBINGUITNIVINTANTUAIUINGIMENT 1 3(3-0-6)
EL 296  Academic English for Science Disciplines 1
a9.311  awdangqudmsuInerransaguan 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 311  English for Health Science 2
d9.396  AMWIBINGUITNIINTAMTUANNINEIFERST 2 3(3-0-6)

EL 396  Academic English for Science Disciplines 2

4.3.2.3 LAASUAUNITANE

4.3.2.4 A125UNYS183Y

AdsAuvamangnsIvIIn

49,200  ANEISINgEEINTUNMIEDENTIENINTAIUSIIY 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 200 English for Intercultural Communication 1
nsldnundangulunsieansturmsaniluanunsaivasusuniidumanis
warldidumenig msléawdeanslufanssumeinuinnisuarAanssufiederuseduuiui
mi?JﬂLLaz‘Uizqﬂﬂ%ﬂ’ﬁﬁm AMTIATIERRAIUANUNIIBVBINITADANTHILT A UL aZ T AUN Y]
mMawanazmsdeuldneudonnuegisiiuszdvina msdeansneldmumainvatoymsudeny
Tausssulugpfina
Use of English for international communication in both formal and informal
contexts. Use of communicative English for academic and international social interactions.
Practice and implementation of critical thinking skills for interpreting verbal and non-verbal

communicative purposes. Speaking and writing for effective intercultural communication in

the digital era.

49,300  A1ESIngEEIMsUNISaERaSIERINeTRILS Y 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 300 English for Intercultural Communication 2
AvUsAunau: dauld dw. 200
nsWauinwen1sdeatsniwdanguatsliviunesdnsuiuneid Iagld
mmé“mqmzﬁuqaﬁLﬂumami miguﬁummﬁlmfja,;mﬁu’ﬂuizﬁumﬂmaxmauaﬂaqﬁﬂﬁ
o

n1sdeansluasdnsiIunslguduiintanuiasJuinn1sussyy n1snandaussyndunus

INMEAITDIANTIEAUUIUIYIR
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Prerequisite: Have earned credits of EL 200

Development of communicative English for multinational organizations
focusing on advanced professional language skills. Emphasis on internal and external
organizational problem-solving skills. Organization-based communication through the
writing of memorandum and minutes, and the production of international public relations

materials.

YNNI WT9IVIN15_(Academic English)

§9.203  AMWIDINEAINSUNISINSEUEDU 3 (3-0-6)

EL 203  English for Test Preparation
nswvinvzLanalsdmiunisideasuinsgunndnguiiduiiseniu

FEAUUNIA MIRNRWIINYENI5Tla 58U MIYe wag N15IeY dmunmsanem T

a¢ nMsUszgndldnaisnisvideaeulumsiauvinyen1siseusn1¥8sng wimenuLes
Development of skills and strategies for taking internationally-recognized

standardized English tests. Practice of listening, reading, speaking, and writing for advanced

academic studies. Application of test-taking strategies for individual self-directed language

learning.

d9.206  NINWZNITENEITATDINGWITIIVING 3 (3-0-6)
EL 206 Productive English Skills for Academic Study
n1siauneeranlunsillsulagnan1¥dangudyinisiunainvany
4191391 NMSRNTIULTEIAIY 18970 nsdldueLTITInIskazldiusiulunisldnniinay
oAUs1e nsfinwtumeundnlunsdsuunanumdsnisuasauinuensdiauslngsiu
ANUNANNABLAL I
Development of core academic English writing and speaking skills in a range
of academic disciplines. Practice of producing academic essays, reports, presentations, and
being involved in debates and discussions. Study of core steps in producing academic
papers and developing presentation skills with an emphasis on diverse and contemporary

issues.

13



a9.217  n1sVauazmMsAfIuITINIG 3 (3-0-6)
EL 217 Speaking and Listening for Academic Purposes
mslnsluinwesdoansnwssngquiumsyauas msildutiunmdnnissiiu
unaadeyaiivainvats Msfnvunadauaznagnidmiunsyalaggadunisinaueuagnis
aAUsI8NaY
Practice in English oral communication and listening skills for an academic
environment from a variety of sources. Study of techniques and strategies for speaking

with an emphasis on presentations and participation in group discussions.

A%.295  ANE9NEETIITINITHATINEENNSANE 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 295 Academic English and Study Skills 1
Ms@nwIinYEn IS INguIeirINTsERUNaIRBUUL MIRALYinyeRL T
FONIIANYITIIYINT mi?]ﬂﬂaqwﬁ‘miém mMadeudemundunisivainvaty wasns
ULaUaNaNISANY
Study of academic English skills at an upper-intermediate level.
Development of skills required for academic study. Practice of reading strategies, writing

different types of academic texts, and presenting results.

d1.395  ATWIDINUTIVINTTUAZANEEAISANEN 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 395 Academic English and Study Skills 2
yrUsAunau: dauld aw. 295

MsAnwinyenmsangunsininsszdugs msindeuiesnamainnisi
vianuane nMsiauvinveisndudmiunsinidedustmdnguisisnisuasnisinaus
NAI1UITY
Prerequisite: Have earned credts of EL 295

Study of academic English skills at an advanced level. Practice of writing
different types of academic essays. Development of skills required for conducting research

and reporting results in English.

14



AN 199N BE1881TN (Career English)

§9.201  arwnvengudmiugsianisiu 3 (3-0-6)
EL 201  English for Airline Business

mMsmuinwgnsdeansiiieldlugsianisiu msfnwiArdmitazdiuds
meadaldiuglagans nseruuaznindou Tuuiungstanistu vssifiunisdeasszning
Tausssunazdymlunisineu

Development of communication skills in matters pertaining to airline
business. Study of technical vocabulary and expressions used with passengers. Reading and

writing in the contexts of airline business, intercultural matters, and work-related issues.

f19.202  ATWIDINGEEINIUNITNINIU 3 (3-0-6)
EL 202  English for Work
mﬁfmmﬁwzmimmLLazmiLsﬁ&Juﬂwwé’ﬂﬂqwﬁﬁhLﬁuﬁm%’umiaﬁmam N3
Andunsldniw drdwst wazdruildluviuneneng MRrdestunsinuy msdnusuuuy
LazuuukRUNSITA wdengulumsilisuaanunegsia Tuiintonny 1sen1sussyy Lags1eeu
n1sUszu
Development of English speaking and writing skills essential for job
application. Practice of language, vocabulary and expressions used in different work-related
contexts. Study of the format and the English language conventions of business

correspondence, memorandums, agendas and minutes.

d%.204  Yin¥eN1sUNEUD 3 (3-0-6)
EL 204  Presentation Skills
ﬂ’]iﬂﬂﬂ’ﬁij’]muaLﬂuﬂ’1@’15\‘1ﬂi]T'}IUU%U‘VWHﬁGU’mﬁﬁQLL‘U‘ULN%ELJMﬂ’]LLﬁ%EJEJubLa‘Ij
maslunsdanisinausteyaesnaiissining nsiindunisdosloatom msldnmmenis
duaufimunzay wazniseenwuudeifienisiaue nmIsvauinisesndes nsiduides waz
upades nmsianmstausuvuneanisiazliifumenisteeldmainnisinaus nmswaudes
WAZNITADUANNL
Practice in delivering English presentations in academic on-site and online
platforms. Emphasis on organizing information for effective presentations. Practice in
signposting, formality of language, useful expressions, and designing visual aids.
Development of articulation, stress, and intonation. Practice in giving formal and informal

presentations focusing on techniques, diction, and handling questions.

15



A9.205  Awdengudmiugsnaeaulal 3 (3-0-6)
EL 205 English for Online Business

nsldnrvvesnsingsivesulatdusiiuiaududwieuinig nslavanuas
i mmmﬁu’qmﬂuuawmﬂizmmmmiﬁwmLLazﬂﬂNuﬁnwzmmé’mqwﬁLﬁ'm%’aﬁumiﬁuﬁ’]
safvanimdnesulall MdwiazduauAafunsuandsutuas ssdnsiiAeades dvans
wazningaunadyg sruuladading waznidlvdiddiaansellnd JULUUNTEULATITY
nansnmwdanguildluniseansdeunsaudmiolamiseoulatl

Practice of characteristics of English for doing business online from the
beginning of the development of goods or services. Advertising and marketing both
domestically and internationally through the development and practices of English
language skills related to the online startup. Vocabulary of currency exchange, related
organizations, copyright and intellectual property, logistics and electronic commerce.
Reading and writing formats of English documents used in branded or online enterprise

registration businesses.

f9.212 AT¥199NUEINTUNITANATIY 3 (3-0-6)
EL 212  English for Job Applications
nstiniinvensieansnvndnguilifeidestunssurunmsnisadasnueaulat
LAZLWUUNTYRET NMTIATIZADIAUTENDUNANTUAITRINIU NSLASEULONANTANATINU LagnI1SEn
nTdNNTwalNIY
Practice in communicative English related to the online and on-site job
application procedure. Analysis of the major elements of a job search. Preparation of

application documents and practice for a job interview.

d9.226  A1wdengudInsugInaszaulan 3 (3-0-6)

EL 226  English for Global Business
msauasiinnusflaarynnwdainguitisidestunisdfiugsivszsulan

ludsgiaunismseninalssma nmstdnduazdseandudi §309n01503u dervunuaznginne

#neg MReadostunsidandudddnnseiind ﬂgwm85%?{1/]%@6131/]%’%3%1&%]@@1 ATWUN

vinwennssnuuazmadeunwsinguisafuienasnisiukaznsdiiugifasenintasemne

FNUNTITULEUDULAE N TWERIANUTILRBNSU AL Ul Uaa 1 UN1SalIa04
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Development and practice of English listening and speaking skills related to
global business regarding international trade issues, import and export, financial businesses,
terms and regulations related to e-commerce, and copyright and intellectual property laws.
Practice of English reading and writing skills related to international finance and business

documents through presentations and feedback in simulation scenarios.

Pn1wdengunguNYEEAIanuasdIaNAIEns

(English for Social Sciences and Humanities)
f9.207  AMWIDINGENIUTDUULIAY 3 (3-0-6)
EL 207  English through Entertainment Media
WAUITNYENIA1ITINGULUVYTUINITHIUNITIUA NG UAT TTE Uae
44' = a  a o s = a &
amafauln Msfnwinisagliazlsuunanuiieatunmeuns n1sEnNIsLanIANARLY
warliAiasalilfegsiunneunsuagnsiauee oy
Development of integrated English skills through movies, series and

animation. Study of summarizing and producing texts related to cinematic art. Practice of

expressing opinions and giving comments on movies and others’ presentations.

§9.221  A1W199NEAIgINA 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 221 Communicative Business English 1
NINAUINYEN13F0A15A19189N¥TINITENTNUTLUNANTANRUIAIIUAF D

a

wazaugndedlunisldinuznisila mane n1seu waznmsdeulunwidainguansldmdnin
Rertesiunsingsia nmsfindinsiesd wieldeaiviegsiaiied noufniegsia lunsvhaud
l9suneunng

Development of international communicative business  English.
Improvement of fluency and accuracy in listening, speaking, reading and writing. Use of

business related vocabulary. Application of existing business knowledge and theories in

assignment completion.
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A9.231  Awdengudmiuigaans 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 231 English for Political Science 1
nsfnwdszifunisigmanfilewauinuenianiwidingy nsdszgndld
ATomagmansatlual Asiant Fo uazunarumeigmandiiionisedusie maiaue way
mMsazviounuAnluniwdingy nsAnwsunvunsidanadediltludgamans nsilnnis
UTIBI8UIIAANISEMAanT MaTswadgnimsigmans mslianudiiuisadugadums
NSWes wazswaNIsANIATIZRIUNITLAT QYN
Study of current political issues for the development of English. Application
of updated political research, publications, media and political texts for English discussions,
presentations and reflections. Study of different patterns of technical language used in
political science. Practice in describing political concepts, narrating political problems, giving

comments on political stances and integrating critical thinking in problem-solving activities.

A9.241  21WIBNHUAMSUATEgANENT 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 241  English for Economics 1
N1SHAUITINYEN1YI8INUAIMTULATEEAIENTHIUNITUIIENY N1TBTUKATNIS
afuTeUssifiusiuats msflnuasldmdminaginuenisSeuiiieidos W nnsanduiin ans
WeunanAY miaﬁﬂiwEJﬂajﬂuﬂszLﬁumwgmamﬁ,ﬁaaé’u MSHAUINNWEAITUTTEEUAY
AIANISAILATTIVNOATEEANERS WazN15aNUITAUNINATUEAENS
Development of language skills in English for economics through lectures,
reading, and discussion of contemporary issues. Practice and use of relevant vocabulary
and study skills including note taking, paraphrasing and group discussions of basic economic
issues. Skills development in describing economic trends, making predictions, and

conducting economic debates.

§9.256 AW EAINSURIANEILATISH 3 (3-0-6)

EL 256  English for Social Administration
nswauin1sidlasea¥rsuasdruiuniudings uagiinwenisdearsidu

mwdange luvsuniisrdesfurnudiauanased nsfindinvennsetu nsleu nsile wae

mswﬂwmmé’qﬂqwmuamumsaiﬁLﬁmﬁﬁaqﬁwﬁﬂmsﬁugmwé’mmmzﬂﬁzLﬁuﬂmméf’]ué’mu

AATIZI
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Development of structures and expressions for communication skills in the
area of social work. Practice in reading, writing, listening and speaking relevant to the

fundamentals of social work as well as social work issues.

q9.271  ArendangedvsunIsasdIsuIaY 3 (3-0-6)
EL 271  English for Mass Communication

MsEnNTYA M5e1u Msleu uagnsilsnwdangy susiieg ludounay
MM3ANYINTT UAZBIAUSENOUUNAINTIY NsnARkazNIsTLauedelawmn uaznsldmdn
a819n319fiAEIdeatunIskannneuns MsAndnseiiun1snsediuse waznaideu
avvounuAnUsiiuiuasesssuluntlsdefuiuasdouary

Practice English speaking, reading, writing, and listening in various areas of
mass media. Study of the language and organization of news articles, formulation and
presentation of a media campaign, and extensive use of vocabulary related to film
production. Critical thinking through discussion and reflection of ethical issues in journalism

and mass media.

§9.281  AMwRengudmIudsNIneuazInyBeIng) 3 (3-0-6)
EL 281  English for Sociology and Anthropology

nsAnwIarnISENNITHA N15ils N1387u uagnsgun1wdangwluanudeay
IearIIYEEINgT N15a519ANNATENTNUITAUNNEIAIINE AT BEIVEN KUN158IUTY
TaAu M39AUTIY NMTEETDUNIANUAR LazN1TUNEUD

Study and practice of English speaking, listening, reading, and writing for the
fields of sociology and anthropology. Raising awareness of sociological and anthropological

issues through reading comprehension, discussion, reflection, and presentation.

§9.321  ATW19NQEBIFIND 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 321 Communicative Business English 2
Aydsdunou: dauld dw. 221

s Vinznsioannmdingugsia seuinsUsemadugs mstinnnsidau
degsnakaznznsludiilugsiessninaussme msianeuasemazaNgnaedlunis
Tiinwenisile niswn n1se uaesmadeulunvdnguiugs nisldddmidugeiiieadestu

N159113379 NMsEnIeTeldanusiviuadouasnguiniegsnalunsiauilasuteuning
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Prerequisite: Have earned credts of EL 221

Development of advanced international business English. Practice in
business participation and leadership in international business. Improvement of fluency
and accuracy in advanced listening, speaking, reading and writing. Use of advanced
business-related vocabulary. Application of current business knowledge and theories in

assignment completion.

d9.331  A1wdangudnsuiganans 2 3 (3-0-6)

EL 331 English for Political Science 2

AdsAunau: dauld av. 231
nsAnuUsziiiuneigenandlunazasUssnaiifuadouagsanady nns

a [ 89 a ¥ [ < o s =2
Iasiiseaueskarn1sefunglaglinundingululssinunieigaans nsiinnisasuaiiy

=

Mstlaue WazAINANIATIE MITRLINTEUIUNsISsuinIesauealagldde i 14
Tumesgenans
Prerequisite: Have earned credits of EL 231

Study of current and ongoing national and international political issues.
Student-centered analysis and English discussion of political issues. Practice in summarizing,
presenting, and critical thinking. Development of self-directed language learning using

authentic political materials.

A9.341  A1YIBINGUAMSULATEFAERS 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 341  English for Economics 2
vrdsaunau: dauld aw. 241

m{ﬂﬂmmé'mqwﬂgugﬂéfmmiw n1391U N9 waznsl@eouluaian
LAISUFANENT miﬂﬂm'ﬁﬁﬁLauammﬁmLﬁuﬁauﬁ’uaamﬂﬁ‘im‘wﬂaﬂﬁﬂ’gﬁu H1uNseAUTIenNgY
NMSPEUTIBNU LAZNTUNAUDNIIVINT
Prerequisite: Have earned credits of EL 241

Advanced English language practice in speaking, reading, listening and writing
related to the field of economics. Practice in presenting opinions of current global events

through group discussions, written reports and academic presentations.
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a o/ 1 a 4 . .
AYINT1YR9N WNANINYIAIE7AS (English for Sciences)

A9.211  219IB9NgUAmMSUINeIAIEnsEuAIN 1 3 (3-0-6)

EL 211  English for Health Science 1
MaWauinweseukasilainwsanguanuinemansguamlagldunaiud

vanuany MsUssgnalinnuinainemansaunmluniswanasideuioodnlusuan
Development of English reading and listening skills in health science through

a wide variety of texts. Application of health-science knowledge in speaking and writing for

future professions.

f9.296  ANWIDNHUTIIVINTAMSUAIVIINGIAEAS 1 3 (3-0-6)
EL 296 Academic English for Science Disciplines 1
NSHRNTINEENTa YA 911 Weu MuISINguiiynnseuingimans n1s
Ann1sasy mslidrdndnaiin nsesutenszuiunts nsikuInienisujud nisesuie
ANUAUNUSTENTNIRUATHA LaZN1TETUIEANNTURUSTENINAMULMTDULATAIIUATS
Development of English listening, speaking, reading, and writing skills for
scientific academic purposes. Practice of summarizing, siving definitions, describing
processes, giving instructions, explaining cause and effect relationships, and describing

compare and contrast relationships.

A9.311  2wdenguamIuIneImansguniw 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 311 English for Health Science 2
AvUsAunau: dauld aw. 211

NSRTINEEN I SINguTIvINIsavTIneImansaunmlagldnisaou
UT5818 Lagn50AUTIUTITINIG NMSHNTgUEIRINIEINTS anunelaneau Tususesunmd
LATUNANILNIINISUNNG Msdeansiuiiieusanau fUae wazgieatesiugiae
Prerequisite: Have earned credits of EL 211

Development of academic English skills in the health science through
lectures and academic discussions. Practice of writing academic essays, correspondence,
medical certificates and medical articles. Communication in English with co-workers,

patients and concerned parties.
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d%.396  AMW19INHETIIVINTEUSUE1VIINYAERNT 2 3 (3-0-6)
EL 396 Academic English for Science Disciplines 2
vrisAunau: dauld dw. 296

msfndugaiunisils ya srunwdingy Tnesjadunisdeu wetrgusyasd
19391115 N15ENATIRtUTn N1sAAudeYa MIWELAITENINMSAIWINeImansiayn1seu
UNANEDIUITE
Prerequisite: Have earned credits of EL 296

Advanced study of scientific English listening, speaking, reading with an
emphasis on writing for academic purposes. Practice of note-taking, data interpretation,

scientific academic writing and research abstract reading.
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